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A.S.H.
Rijswijkse Boys
Maasdam
Streefkerk
V.V.A.C.
Tricht
Meerkerk
Sliedrecht
G.V.V.'63
Lekvogels
N.O.A.D.'32
Wieldrecht
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Eindstand kompetitie seizoen 1994 - 1995

winst
14
12
11
9
11
6

Wh NN

KNVB afdeling Dordrecht
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Hoofdklasse

verloren

punten

voor
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tegen
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strafpunten

Kampioen
3e periode
1e periode

2e periode

degradeert
degradeert



